
ENGG /HO/2010 
                                            December 13, 2010 

 
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Sealed Tenders for the following works were invited from the Bank’s pre-qualified/ enlisted 
firms for execution of subject works, as per PPRA rules. 

 
Tenders were received and opened on the due date 09/12/2010 at 12.00 hours in presence 
of tender opening committee and contractors or their agents. Following is the comparative 
statement of the bids. 

 
1. Repair, Renovation & Refurbishment for CBA Project at NBP PAF Base Masroor 
 Branch Karachi (West Region) 
 
1.  M/s  A.K Engineers                                  Rs. 2, 554,325/- 1st. lowest 
2.  M/s. B.G. Civil, Electrical & Mechanical Co       Rs. 2,571,255/- 
3.  M/s. Fuzail Enterprises                                      Rs. 2, 638,210/- 
4. M/s. Ali Enterprises                                            Rs. 2,699,820/- 
           
 
M/s A.K Engineers are lowest   tender at Rs. 2, 554,325/- The quantities and rates have been 
checked and found reasonable. 
 
2. Repair, Renovation & Refurbishment for CBA Project at NBP Air Port 
 Branch Karachi (West Region) 
 
1.  M/s  Fuzail Enterprises            Rs. 3,639,295/- 1st. lowest 
2.  M/s. Khan Traders                                            Rs. 3,753,040/- 
3.  M/s. Ali Enterprises                                          Rs. 3,828,292/- 
4. M/s  A.K Engineers                                           Rs. 4,250,475/-  
           
                   
           M/s Fuzail Enterprises are lowest   tender at Rs. 3,639,295/- The quantities and rates 
have been checked and found reasonable. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


